
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

24

112

6

12

14

Name

Doc Bundy

Paul Gelpi

James Cullen

Mike Zappa

Tim Covert

Class

5FM

5BSR

5GTR

5GTR

5BSR

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

Best Tm

2:33.742

3:17.490

3:11.107

Laps

6

5

2

Total Tm

15:43.392

16:59.439

7:26.932

9.194

17.113

Yr

64

62

68

66

65

Make

Lotus

Bobsy

Ford  SPF

Ford

Moodini

Model

23B

SR23

GT40 MK 1

GT40MKI

Sports Racer

Hometown

Flowery Branch GA

Dublin OH

Burlingame CA

Pittsburg PA

Southfield MI

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Rain/Wet Track

Printed: 6/30/2013 8:38:38 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

54.951

Best Lap Tm

2:33.742

Best Speed

56.198

Best Lap by

24 - Doc Bundy

SVRA Mid-Ohio Sportscar Course

Group  5

Race 2

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:20:37

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

6/30/2013 08:15 AM

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of
Mid Ohio


