

## The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

SVRA Mid-Ohio Sportscar Course Sorted on Laps

Group 5 Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

Race 2 6/30/2013 08:15 AM

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:20:37

Pos	No.	Name	Class	PIC	<b>Best Tm</b>	Laps	Total Tm Yr	Make	Model	Hometown
1	24	Doc Bundy	5FM	1	2:33.742	6	15:43.392 64	4 Lotus	23B	Flowery Branch GA
2	112	Paul Gelpi	5BSR	1	3:17.490	5	16:59.439 62	2 Bobsy	SR23	Dublin OH
3	6	James Cullen	5GTR	1	3:11.107	2	7:26.932 68	B Ford SPF	GT40 MK 1	Burlingame CA
4	12	Mike Zappa	5GTR	2			9.194 66	5 Ford	GT40MKI	Pittsburg PA
5	14	Tim Covert	5BSR	2			17.113 6	5 Moodini	Sports Racer	Southfield MI

Announcements

Rain/Wet Track

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1 Lap	54.951	2:33.742	56.198	24 - Doc Bundy	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Orbits

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: JCH Services

Printed: 6/30/2013 8:38:38 AM